BS4343 Plugs & Sockets 130
110V Distribution 131
Portable & Site Lighting 132-133
Specials 134
Site
Electrics
129
S
IT
E
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
S
BS4343 PLUGS AND SOCKETS
Site Electrics
130
Plugs
This information is now available as a download
Description          Part No.
16 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S990FPB
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S991FPB
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S16415EPFPB
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S16415NPFPB
32 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S32110EPFPB
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S32240EPFPB
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S32415EPFPB
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S32415NPFPB
63 Amp
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S63240EP/67
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S63415EP/67
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S63415NP/67
RCD Protected
Socket 30mA
Sensitivity
Description          Part No.
16 Amp - 30mA
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S16110ERCD
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S16240ERCD
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S16415ERCD
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S16415NRCD
32 Amp - 30mA
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S32110ERCD
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S32240ERCD
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S32415ERCD
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S32415NRCD
63 Amp - 30mA
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S63240ERCD
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S63415ERCD
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S63415NRCD
Appliance Inlets
Description          Part No.
16 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S16110AI
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S16240AI
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S16415AI
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S16415AIN
32 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S32110AI
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S32240AI
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S32415AI
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S32415AIN
Wall Sockets
Description          Part No.
16 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S1610
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S1624
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S16415ES
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S16415NS
32 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S32110ES
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S32240ES
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S32415ES
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S32415NS
Connectors
Description          Part No.
16 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S992FPB
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S993FPB
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S16415ECFPB
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S16415NCFPB
32 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S32110ECFPB
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S32240ECFPB
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S32415ECFPB
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S32415NCFPB
63 Amp
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S63240EC/67
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S63415EC/67
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S63415NC/67
Entries: 16 Amp 2 x 20mm and
2 x 25mm, 32 Amp 4 x 25mm,
63 Amp 4 x 32mm.
Interlocked
Switch Sockets
Description          Part No.
16 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S16110EINTFPB
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S16240EINTFPB
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S16415EINTFPB
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S16415NINTFPB
32 Amp
110V 2 Pole + Earth Yellow S32110EINTFPB
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S32240EINTFPB
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S32415EINTFPB
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S32415NINTFPB
63 Amp
240V 2 Pole + Earth Blue S63240EINTFPB
415V 3 Pole + Earth Red S63415EINTFPB
415V 3 Pole + N + Earth Red S63415NINTFPB